3.6WDFHO63
Part Number 3.6WDFHO63
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton)
Description FUSE 3.6KV 63A M/S
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
3.6WDFHO63 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 3.6WDFHO63
Manufacturer Part Number 3.6WDFHO63 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Bussmann (Eaton) Description FUSE 3.6KV 63A M/S
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Size / Dimension 2.007" Dia x 10.000" L (51.00mm x 254.00mm) Series *
Packaging Bulk Package / Case Cylindrical, Blade Terminal (Bolt)
Mounting Type Bolt Mount
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 3.6WDFHO63 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 3.6WDFHO63
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
3.6WDFHO100 FUSE 3.6KV 100AMP 2" MOTORSTART Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDOH6125 FUSE 3.6KV 125A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDFHO125 FUSE 3.6KV 125A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDLSJ100 FUSE 3.6KV 100A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDLSJ63 FUSE 3.6KV 63A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDOH6100 FUSE 3.6KV 100A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEFMA100 FUSE 3.6KV 100AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEGMA200 FUSE 3.6KV 200AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WFFHO200 FUSE 3.6KV 200AMP 3" MOTOR Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEFMA50 FUSE 3.6KV 50AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEFMA80 FUSE 3.6KV 80AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDFHO80 FUSE 3.6KV 80A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDOH663 FUSE 3.6KV 63A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEGMA160 FUSE 3.6KV 160AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEFMA63 FUSE 3.6KV 63AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WFFH41200 FUSE 3.6KV 200AMP 3" MOTOR START Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WDOH680 FUSE 3.6KV 80A M/S Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEFMA200 FUSE 3.6KV 200AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
3.6WFFHO160 FUSE 3.6KV 160AMP 3" MOTOR START Eaton 500 pcs
3.6OEFMA160 FUSE 3.6KV 160AMP 2.5" OIL Eaton 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
3.6WDFHO63 Details PDF